
 

MAYOR’S REPORT TO SALTASH TOWN COUNCIL 6TH JUNE 2019 

 

 

Since the last meeting the Mayor has attended the following: 

 

Friday 3rd May  Saltash Video Group annual May Fair Film Show 
 
Saturday 4th May  Saltash May Fair 
 
Sunday 12th May  Saltash Rugby Club Presentation Day 
 
Thursday 16th May  Presentation of cheque to Cornwall Air Ambulance 
    at Saltash Library 
 
Thursday 16th May  Torpoint Town Council Mayor Making Ceremony 
 
Saturday 18th May  Saltash Lions Annual Charter, China Fleet Club 
 
Monday 20th May  Rebranding event at SpecSavers, Fore Street 
 
Tuesday 28th May  Callington Town Council Mayor Making Ceremony 
 
Thursday 30th May  Tamar Business Network breakfast meeting 
 
Saturday 1st June  Saltash Lions Club “Big & Bouncy” event 
 
Sunday 2nd June  Liskeard Town Council Civic Service 
 
Sunday 2nd June  Saltash United Juniors Presentation at China Fleet Club 
 
Thursday 6th June  Memorial Service to mark 75th Anniversary of the D-Day 
    Landings 
 

 

The Deputy Mayor has attended: 

Sunday 12th May  Saltash.net Youth Speaks at National Finals, Nottingham 
 
Monday 13th May  Truro Annual Mayor Making Ceremony 
 
Thursday 16th May  Launceston Mayor & Honoured Burgess Ceremony 
 
Sunday 19th May  Callington Town Council Civic Service 
 
Wednesday 22nd May Liskeard Annual Mayor Choosing Ceremony 
 
Tuesday 4th June  St. Austell Mayor Making Ceremony 


